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VIDYA SANSKAR SCHOOL 

Managed by - S.R. Educational Foundation, 201 Koutilya Nagar, Vidhayak Colony, Raja Bazar, Patna-14 

Gokhula Path, Off Bailey Road, Danapur, Patna (Bihar)-801503 
Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi upto +2 Level 

Affiliation No.-330493, School Code No.-65487 
Website : www.vidyasanskarschool.com, E-mail : 65487@cbseshiksha.in 

Co-education English Medium School 

Patna 

Class 

V 

VI 

VII 

VII 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

Total 

VIDYA SANSKAR SCHOOL 
Gokhula Path, Danapur 

Class Wise Enrollment Details of Students 

Sections 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

02 

04 

08 

07 

08 

04 

39 

Boys 

23 

29 

25 

29 

26 

26 

43 

98 

205 

171 

215 

84 

Total 

Girls 

19 

15 

16 

16 

19 

19 

36 

74 

115 

103 

105 

51 

Total Strength 

42 

44 

41 

45 

45 

45 

79 

172 

320 

274 

320 

135 

Date... 

1462 

9708567777 

VIDYA SANSKAR SCHOOL 
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