



VIDYA SANSKAR SCHOOL

Gokhula Path, Off Bailey Road, Danapur, Patna (Bihar)-801503 Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi upto +2 Level Affiliation No.-330493, School Code No.-65487

Website: www.vidyasanskarschool.com, E-mail: 65487@cbseshiksha.in

Co-education English Medium School

Managed by - S.R. Educational Foundation, 201 Koutilya Nagar, Vidhayak Colony, Raja Bazar, Patna-14

Ref. No.

Date.....

Class Wise Enrollment Details of Students

Class	Sections	Boys	Girls	Total Strength
l	01	23	19	42
II	01	29	15	44
III	01	25	16	41
IV	01	29	16	45
V	01	26	19	45
VI	01	26	19	45
VII	02	43	36	79
VIII	04	98	74	172
IX	08	205	115	320
X	07	171	103	274
XI	08	215	105	320
XII	04	84	51	135
Total	39	Total		1462

Manager

VIDYA SANSKAR SCHOOL Gokhula Path, Danapur Patna PRINCIPAL
VIDYA SANSKAR SCHOOL
GOKHULA PATH OFF
BAILEY ROAD, PATNA